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CERTIFIED TECHNICIAN PROGRAM
2011 - EXAM DATES/ REGISTRATION PROCESS

January 21, 2011 - Friday February 25, 2011 - Friday
March 18, 2011 - Friday April 29, 2011 - Friday

May 27, 2011 - Friday June 24, 2011 - Friday

July 29, 2011 - Friday August 26, 2011 - Friday
September 30, 2011 - Friday October 28, 2011 - Friday
November 18, 2011 - Friday December 16, 2011 - Friday

(Dates/Location Are Subject To Change)

Listed above are the dates for the Certified Technician Program testing that INDOT sponsors
on a monthly basis. On the specified date above the exam will begin at 8:30am (morning) and
12:30pm (afternoon) and conclude each day at 3:30pm (Indpls time). Each participant may take
one (1) exam in the morning and one (1) exam in the afternoon on the specified date due to the
timing restraints.

Pre-reqistration is required and is limited to the first sixty (60) registrations. Registrations will
be accepted by e-mail only (walk-ins are only accepted if room available due to NO
shows/cancellations). In your e-mail you will need to specify your name, session attending
AM/PM, specify which test, and company name if available.

Please feel free to contact Daryl Mickens (CTP Coordinator) by either phone at 317-232-5045 or
e-mail at dmickens@indot.in.gov . Each month the exam will be given at the same location,
which is listed below;

State Police Post/Traffic Management Center
8620 East 21°" Street

Indianapolis, IN 46219

317-899-8600

Click here for a detailed map of the area.

www.in.gov/dot/
An Equal Opportunity Employer


mailto:dmickens@indot.in.gov�
http://www.in.gov/indot/files/TMC-Post52map.pdf�

